

Read : Office order (vernacular) from Registrar, NAU, Navsari No. NAU/Reg./ADM.1.1/8849-77/ 2020 dated 03/11/2020

CIRCULAR

In pursuance of the above referred order, I the undersigned have taken over the charge of the post of Director of Extension Education, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari-396450, Gujarat w.e.f. 04/11/2020.

All the official / demi-official/ confidential correspondence pertaining to the office of the Director of Extension Education, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari-396450, Gujarat may please be addressed to:

Address	Telephone	
Dr. C. K. Timbadia	Phone no.	02637-282026
Director of Extension Education,	PABX no.	02637-282771-75 (1107)
Navsari Agricultural University,	Fax no.	02637-282706
Navsari-396450, Gujarat	Mobile no.	9825123116
	e-mail	dee@nau.in

No.NAU/DEE/A-2/ Web-23/2020 Navsari Date: 04/11/2020

int.

Director of Extension Education

Copy f.w.cs. to:

- 1. Deputy Director General (Agri. Extension), ICAR, Krushi Bhavan, Pusa, New Delhi
- 2. Assistant Director General (Agri. Extension), ICAR, Krushi Bhavan, Pusa, New Delhi
- 3. The Director of Agriculture/ Horticulture/Animal Husbandry, Gujarat State, Sector 10-A, Krushi Bhawan, Gandhinagar
- 4. P.S. to Director, Indian Agricultural Research Institute (IARI), Pusa, New Delhi
- 5. Director, ICAR-ATARI, College of Agriculture Campus, Shivajinagar, Pune-411005
- 6. Director, SAMETI, Sector 10-A, Krushi Bhawan, Gandhinagar
- 7. The Director of Research & Dean, PG Studies, NAU, Navsari/AAU, Anand/JAU, Junagadh/ SDAU, Sardar Krushi Nagar
- 8. The Director of Extension Education, AAU, Anand/JAU, Junagadh/SDAU, Sardar Krushi Nagar
- 9. The Registrar, NAU, Navsari/AAU, Anand/JAU, Junagadh/SDAU, Sardar Krushi Nagar
- 10. Joint Director of Agriculture, Surat/Vadodara
- 11. Comptroller, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari
- 12. Executive Engineer, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari
- 13. Associate Professor, State Agricultural University Council, Podium Level, Krushi Bhawan, Sector 10-A, Gandhinagar
- 14. All the Unit Head/Sub-Unit Head under Navsari Agricultural University
- 15. PS to Vice-Chancellor, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari
- 16. Senior Scientists & Head, KVK, NAU, Navsari/Vyara (Tapi)/Waghai (Dang)/ Dediapada (Narmada)/Surat/Chaswad (Bharuch)/Ambheti (Valsad)
- 17. Project Director, ATMA, All the districts under NAU jurisdiction viz., Navsari/Tapi/ Dang/Narmada/Surat/Bharuch/Valsad